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Dept. Technical reference Created by

Approved by

Title DWG No.

Rev. Date of issue Sheet

Mild Steel

Galv EN1461

+1,-1 mm

Document type: PDF

Adaptor Plate

Melbye Group

Material:

Finish:

Weight:
Tolerance:

200 JPAB 2025-02-20

2025-02-201

SG

Units: Millimeters

10665496
22 kg

4x M16x2 6H

Ø110

67
1

671

Ø12

42
3

423.01

248.01

24
8

6

Parts List
Item Qty Part Number Material

1 1 Kempower
KP-LCS-600x600

Steel

1
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